
Teams Win Loss Tie Run Diff Seed
1
2 Carlsbad Clash
3 CBA Bruins
4 Delmar Powerhouse
5 SD Hustle
6
7
8 Team California
9 Lookouts

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Date Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

S
a

tu
rd

a
y

, 
S

e
p

te
m

b
e

r 
2

2
, 

2
0

1
8

8am 1 vs Bruins
10am 2 Hustle vs Bruins
12pm 3 Hustle vs

10am Yankee 4 Lookouts vs Warriors
11:50 Yankee 5 Clash vs Warriors
1:40 Yankee 6 Lookouts vs Powerhouse
3:30 Yankee 7 Clash vs Team California
5:20 Yankee 8 Panthers vs Powerhouse
7:10 Yankee 9 Panthers vs Team California

                                                                    Playoffs
09/23 Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

AA 8am Dodger 10 Seed 8 vs Seed 9
8am Angel 11 Seed 6 vs Seed 7

10am Dodger 12 Seed 5 vs W/G 10
Champ 12pm Dodger 13 W/G 11 vs W/G 12

AAA 2:20 Dodger 14 Seed 2 vs Seed 3
2:20 Yankee 15 Seed 1 vs Seed 4

Champ 4:20 Dodger 16 W/G 14 vs W/G 15

1-Best Record 2-Head to Head (when only 2 teams are tied) 3-Run Differential (+-7 Max) 4-Runs Allowed 5-Runs Scored 6-Coin Flip

11u Perris BLD
Runs 

Allowed
Runs 

Scored
Canyon Lake Hillcats

SoCal Panthers
Fallbrook Warriors

Fenway Hillcats
Fenway
Fenway Hillcats


	11 u

