## 11u Perris BLD

	Teams			Win	Loss	Tie	Run Diff		Runs Allowed	Runs Scored	Seed
1	Canyon L	ake Hillcats									
	Carlsbad										
3	CBA Brui	ns									
4	Delmar P	owerhouse									
5	SD Hustle	e									
	SoCal Pa										
		Warriors									
	Team Ca										
	Lookouts										
10	LOOKOGIO										
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											-
16											
	T:	F: alal	0	T		0		0		T	
Date	Time	Field	Gm	Team		Score	VS	Sco	re	Team	
	8am	Fenway	1	Hillcats			VS			Bruins	
	10am	Fenway	2	Hustle			VS			Bruins	
8	12pm	Fenway	3	Hustle			VS			Hillcats	
, 20											
ά,											
r 2	10am	Yankee	4	Lookouts			VS			Warriors	
þe	11:50	Yankee	5	Clash			VS			Warriors	
E I	1:40	Yankee	6	Lookouts			VS			Powerhous	е
pt	3:30	Yankee	7	Clash			VS		Т	eam Califor	nia
S	5:20	Yankee	8	Panthers			VS			Powerhous	е
ξ, ]	7:10	Yankee	9	Panthers			VS		Т	eam Califor	nia
Saturday, September 22, 2018											
ဖိ											
					Playoff	ie.					
09/23	Time	Field	Gm	Team		Score	vs	Sco	ro	Team	
AA	8am	Dodger	10	Seed 8				300		Seed 9	
~~	8am	Angel	11	Seed 6			VS VS			Seed 9 Seed 7	
	10am	Dodger	12	Seed 5						W/G 10	
Chama							VS				
Champ	12pm	Dodger	13	W/G 11			VS			W/G 12	
AAA	2:20	Dodger	14	Seed 2			VS			Seed 3	
	2:20	Yankee	15	Seed 1			VS			Seed 4	
Champ	4:20	Dodger	16	W/G 14			VS			W/G 15	